5G/4G IoT RTU IP Camera
F-SC242
Introduction
F-SC242 IoT RTU camera as the main product of the intelligent IoT surveillance system, specially
designed for industrial-grade IoT applications. The camera can provide long distances and low latency HD
video wirelessly by using the industrial 4G/5G module. At the same time, the built-in high-performance
industrial-grade MCU will acquire data from various types of sensors and process basic protocol
conversion, performs AI video analysis at the front-end in real-time.

110
5G/4G IoT RTU IP Camera F-SC242
Order Information
Naming Convention
F-SC242-516- 5GGP
Models Megapixel Lens Description
F-SC242-51-5G 5MP Fixed Lens
SD, DC&POE, 5G High-speed Module,
Support 2.5-inch HDD/SSD
F-SC242-516-5G 5MP
16X
AF Motorized Lens
SD, DC&POE, 5G High-speed Module
F-SC242-51-4G 5MP Fixed Lens
SD, DC&POE, 4G High-speed Module
Support 2.5-inch HDD/SSD
F-SC242-516-4G 5MP
16X
AF Motorized Lens
SD, DC&POE, 4G High-speed Module
1- Fixed Len